SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL
CODE NO IT EM UNIT QUANTITIES
100%
S TA TE
0005
45200100

PLOT SCALE = J00.0000 'I in. CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 8/14/2020 DATE REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL
CODE NO IT EM UNIT QUAN TITIES
70102635
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
L SUM I
STANDARD 701701
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
L SUM I 70102640
STANDARD 701801
78009000
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
MARKING -
SO FT 2224
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 39650
78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 10450
78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" FOOT 1105
78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -LINE 12' FOOT 565
78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -LINE 24" FOOT 680
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 154. 2
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOUR
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
I
I
2224
39650
10450
1105
565
680
154. 2
TO STA.
CONS TRUC TION TYPE CODE 0005
F.A.P.
RTE.
335
SECTION COUNTY
2020-066-1 LAKE
lsWlNsl s��ET
I 15 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62L44
I lLLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
100%
S TA TE
0005
PEARCES